Product Change Notification
106352 - 04
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

 New QDF#, S-Spec, MM numbers will be provided for D-0 Step Qualification Samples and
Production units.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
L2300/L2400 Tray Product Table
Pre-
Conversion
Production
Units
Post-
Conversion
Qualification
Samples
Post-Conversion
Production Units
Pre – Conversion
Product Code
Processor
Number
Frequency
S-Spec MM# QDF # MM#
Post-Conversion
Product Code
S-Spec MM#
LE80539LF0282M  L2400 1.66 GHz /
667 MHz SL8VW 876121 QOAA 879925 LE80539LF0282M  SL9JT 882790
LE80539LF0212M  L2300 1.5 GHz /
667 MHz SL8VX 876122 QOAK 879932 LE80539LF0212M  SL9JS 882789
T2300/T2300E, T1400/T1300, 430 Tray Product Table
Pre-
Conversion
Production
Units
Post-
Conversion
Qualification
Samples
Post-Conversion
Production Units
Pre – Conversion
Product Code
Processor
Number
Frequency
S-Spec MM# QDF # MM#
Post-Conversion
Product Code
S-Spec MM#
LF80539GF0282M  T2300 1.66GHz /
667 MHz SL8VR 876116 QNOR 879873 LF80539GF0282M  SL9JL 882784
LE80539GF0282M  T2300 1.66GHz /
667 MHz SL8VV 876120 QNTC 879914 LE80539GF0282M  SL9JY 882796
LF80539GF0282ME T2300E 1.66 GHz /
667 MHz SL9DM 881564 QQPK 882839 LF80539GF0282ME  SL9JE 882778
LE80539GF0282ME T2300E 1.66 GHz /
667 MHz SL9DN 881587 QQQO 882864 LE80539GF0282ME  SL9JV 882792
LF80538GF0342M  T1400 1.83 GHz /
667 MHz SL92V 877429 QNDY 879432 LF80538GF0342M  SL9L5 883398
LE80538GF0342M  T1400 1.83 GHz /
667 MHz SL92X 877425 QNFM 879659 LE80538GF0342M  SL9LJ 884047
LF80538GF0282M  T1300 1.66 GHz /
667 MHz SL8VY 876099 QNEE 879438 LF80538GF0282M  SL9L4 883419
LE80538GF0282M  T1300 1.66 GHz /
667 MHz SL8W3 876102 QPAS 880227 LE80538GF0282M  SL9LH 884039
LE80539LF0282M  L2400 1.66 GHz /
667 MHz SL8VW 876121 QOAA 879925 LE80539LF0282M  SL9JT 882790
LE80539LF0212M  L2300 1.5 GHz /